	0.
	P. 0.
	3
	3 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1
	1
	1
	1
	2
t	2
1	2
	2
ı	2
- 1	2
	1
	1
t I	1

t l

P. 0.

10

11

1

13 1

No. on Roll.	NAME.	Juror	LOT OF PART OF LOT.	Cox.	OWNER OR OTHERWISZ.	P. 0.
509 510 521 522	Taggart, Mary Taggart, Caroline Tett, Benjamin Tett, J. P		12 12 5, E‡ 5, E‡	9 9 9 9	Owner Owner Owner Owner	1 1 3 3 3
537 553	Wardrobe, Mrs		12, 1 V. L. 7, W <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	7 9	Occupant Owner	1

## PART III.—List of Persons entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly Only.

No. on Roll.	NAME.	Juror	LOT OR PART OF LOT.	Con.	OWNER OR OTHERWISE.	P. 0.
55	Barker, Eli		26	7	M. F.	1
532 533	Wyante, James		3	9 9	M. F. M. F.	3 3

I, JOHN McGuire, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of North Crosby, do hereby certify that the number of persons qualified to serve as Jurors, in the Township of North Crosby, is 205.

JOHN McGUIRE,

Clerk of said Municipality.

I, John McGuire, Clerk of the Municipality of North Crosby, in the County of Leeds, do hereby certify that Parts One and Three of the within List constitute a correct List for the year 1890 of all persons appearing by the last Revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly; and that Parts One and Two constitute a correct List for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality; and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said List, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

## JOHN McGUIRE.

Clerk of said Municipality.

Dated this 15th day of August, 1890.

Westport P. O.